Ncc 2025-26 Club Dpi No.5 Mono Results
Held on 3 March 2026 at Nantwich

Judge: Susan Clarke

Images in Ranked Order

7405 Happy Days
John Kay

6133 And it was this big...
John Kay

7882 Flying for 80 years
David Hoyle

8128 Dunstanburgh Castle
Bryan Averill HON CPE BPE2

7606 Tyred
Denise Compton Hon CPE

1391 Bending the Gate
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB

435 Labrador Portrait
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB

5509 Winter is Coming
Julene Evans

2032 In The Creek
Bryan Averill HON CPE BPE2

5097 Walkway
Alison Wood

3412 Cold river
Robert Shotton

2462 Remote
Alison Wood

9074 Callanish standing stones
Adrian Wright

8365 First snow
Robert Shotton

1579 Skirmish Amidst The Gunsmoke
Pete Allcock Hon CPE

6605 Wide Open View
Ben Sykes

2951 Inside the Kiln
Andy Heslop

4693 Red Deer Stag
Pete Allcock Hon CPE

5760 Britiish Summertime
Wendy Williams CPAGB, Hon CPE

9547 10 to 11
David Hoyle

3937 Wet Racing
Wendy Williams CPAGB, Hon CPE

8796 Siblings
Andrea Davies

9232 On Guard
Steve Dullek

940 Gone Fishing
Andrea Davies

666 Freedom
Julene Evans

4257 Monach of the Mist
Andy Heslop

DiCentra 4.18.578.0

20

19

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

Silver

Page 1



Ncc 2025-26 Club Dpi No.5 Mono Results
Held on 3 March 2026 at Nantwich
Judge: Susan Clarke

2690 Hitching a Lift
Denise Compton Hon CPE

3648 High in the Sky
Ben Sykes

6975 Highland Bull
Adrian Wright

6486 The Stare
Steve Dullek

DiCentra 4.18.578.0

15

14

14

14

Page 2



Ncc 2025-26 Club Dpi No.5 Mono Results

Held on 3 March 2026 at Nantwich
Judge: Susan Clarke

Entrant Scores

Adrian Wright
9074 Callanish standing stones
6975 Highland Bull

Alison Wood
2462 Remote
5097 Walkway

Andrea Davies
940 Gone Fishing
8796 Siblings

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB
1391 Bending the Gate
435 Labrador Portrait

Andy Heslop
2951 Inside the Kiln
4257 Monach of the Mist

Ben Sykes
6605 Wide Open View
3648 High in the Sky

Bryan Averill HON CPE BPE2
8128 Dunstanburgh Castle
2032 In The Creek

David Hoyle
7882 Flying for 80 years
9547 10 to 11

Denise Compton Hon CPE
7606 Tyred
2690 Hitching a Lift
John Kay
7405 Happy Days
6133 And it was this big...
Julene Evans
5509 Winter is Coming
666 Freedom

Pete Allcock Hon CPE

1579 Skirmish Amidst The Gunsmoke

4693 Red Deer Stag

Robert Shotton
3412 Cold river
8365 First snow
Steve Dullek
9232 On Guard
6486 The Stare
Wendy Williams CPAGB, Hon CPE
3937 Wet Racing
5760 Britiish Summertime

Statistics

DiCentra 4.18.578.0

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

31
17
14

34
17
17

32
16
16

37
19
18

31
16
15

30
16
14

37
19
18

35
19
16

34
19
15

39
20
19

33
18
15

32
16
16

34
17
17

30
16
14

32
16
16

Silver

Page 3



Ncc 2025-26 Club Dpi No.5 Mono Results
Held on 3 March 2026 at Nantwich

Judge: Susan Clarke
No. of Entrants:
No. of Entries:

Silver Medals:

Mark Distribution
20:
19:
18:
17:
16:
15:
14:

Average Mark:

Total Marks:
Held back:
Held images:

DiCentra 4.18.578.0

15
30

1

Count
(3%)
(17%)
(10%)
(17%)

0 (33%)
(10%)
3 (10%)
16.70
501.0
9 (30%)

W =201 W o=

#435, #1391, #2032, #5509, #6133, #7405, #7606, #7882, #8128

Cumulative

1
6
9
14
24
27
30

(3%)
(20%)
(30%)
(47%)
(80%)
(90%)
(100%)

Page 4



