

# Ncc 2025-26 Club Dpi No.5 Mono Results

Held on 3 March 2026 at Nantwich

Judge: Susan Clarke

## Images in Ranked Order

7405	Happy Days <i>John Kay</i>	20	Silver
6133	And it was this big... <i>John Kay</i>	19	
7882	Flying for 80 years <i>David Hoyle</i>	19	
8128	Dunstanburgh Castle <i>Bryan Averill HON CPE BPE2</i>	19	
7606	Tyred <i>Denise Compton Hon CPE</i>	19	
1391	Bending the Gate <i>Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB</i>	19	
435	Labrador Portrait <i>Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB</i>	18	
5509	Winter is Coming <i>Julene Evans</i>	18	
2032	In The Creek <i>Bryan Averill HON CPE BPE2</i>	18	
5097	Walkway <i>Alison Wood</i>	17	
3412	Cold river <i>Robert Shotton</i>	17	
2462	Remote <i>Alison Wood</i>	17	
9074	Callanish standing stones <i>Adrian Wright</i>	17	
8365	First snow <i>Robert Shotton</i>	17	
1579	Skirmish Amidst The Gunsmoke <i>Pete Allcock Hon CPE</i>	16	
6605	Wide Open View <i>Ben Sykes</i>	16	
2951	Inside the Kiln <i>Andy Heslop</i>	16	
4693	Red Deer Stag <i>Pete Allcock Hon CPE</i>	16	
5760	British Summertime <i>Wendy Williams CPAGB, Hon CPE</i>	16	
9547	10 to 11 <i>David Hoyle</i>	16	
3937	Wet Racing <i>Wendy Williams CPAGB, Hon CPE</i>	16	
8796	Siblings <i>Andrea Davies</i>	16	
9232	On Guard <i>Steve Dullek</i>	16	
940	Gone Fishing <i>Andrea Davies</i>	16	
666	Freedom <i>Julene Evans</i>	15	
4257	Monach of the Mist <i>Andy Heslop</i>	15	

# **Ncc 2025-26 Club Dpi No.5 Mono Results**

**Held on 3 March 2026 at Nantwich**

**Judge: Susan Clarke**

2690	Hitching a Lift <i>Denise Compton Hon CPE</i>	15
3648	High in the Sky <i>Ben Sykes</i>	14
6975	Highland Bull <i>Adrian Wright</i>	14
6486	The Stare <i>Steve Dullek</i>	14

# Ncc 2025-26 Club Dpi No.5 Mono Results

Held on 3 March 2026 at Nantwich

Judge: Susan Clarke

## Entrant Scores

<b>Adrian Wright</b>	<b>Total:</b>	<b>31</b>	
9074 Callanish standing stones		17	
6975 Highland Bull		14	
<b>Alison Wood</b>	<b>Total:</b>	<b>34</b>	
2462 Remote		17	
5097 Walkway		17	
<b>Andrea Davies</b>	<b>Total:</b>	<b>32</b>	
940 Gone Fishing		16	
8796 Siblings		16	
<b>Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB</b>	<b>Total:</b>	<b>37</b>	
1391 Bending the Gate		19	
435 Labrador Portrait		18	
<b>Andy Heslop</b>	<b>Total:</b>	<b>31</b>	
2951 Inside the Kiln		16	
4257 Monach of the Mist		15	
<b>Ben Sykes</b>	<b>Total:</b>	<b>30</b>	
6605 Wide Open View		16	
3648 High in the Sky		14	
<b>Bryan Averill HON CPE BPE2</b>	<b>Total:</b>	<b>37</b>	
8128 Dunstanburgh Castle		19	
2032 In The Creek		18	
<b>David Hoyle</b>	<b>Total:</b>	<b>35</b>	
7882 Flying for 80 years		19	
9547 10 to 11		16	
<b>Denise Compton Hon CPE</b>	<b>Total:</b>	<b>34</b>	
7606 Tyred		19	
2690 Hitching a Lift		15	
<b>John Kay</b>	<b>Total:</b>	<b>39</b>	
7405 Happy Days		20	Silver
6133 And it was this big...		19	
<b>Julene Evans</b>	<b>Total:</b>	<b>33</b>	
5509 Winter is Coming		18	
666 Freedom		15	
<b>Pete Allcock Hon CPE</b>	<b>Total:</b>	<b>32</b>	
1579 Skirmish Amidst The Gunsmoke		16	
4693 Red Deer Stag		16	
<b>Robert Shotton</b>	<b>Total:</b>	<b>34</b>	
3412 Cold river		17	
8365 First snow		17	
<b>Steve Dullek</b>	<b>Total:</b>	<b>30</b>	
9232 On Guard		16	
6486 The Stare		14	
<b>Wendy Williams CPAGB, Hon CPE</b>	<b>Total:</b>	<b>32</b>	
3937 Wet Racing		16	
5760 British Summertime		16	

## Statistics

# **Ncc 2025-26 Club Dpi No.5 Mono Results**

**Held on 3 March 2026 at Nantwich**

**Judge: Susan Clarke**

No. of Entrants: 15

No. of Entries: 30

Silver Medals: 1

Mark Distribution	Count	Cumulative
20:	1 (3%)	1 (3%)
19:	5 (17%)	6 (20%)
18:	3 (10%)	9 (30%)
17:	5 (17%)	14 (47%)
16:	10 (33%)	24 (80%)
15:	3 (10%)	27 (90%)
14:	3 (10%)	30 (100%)

Average Mark: 16.70

Total Marks: 501.0

Held back: 9 (30%)

Held images: #435, #1391, #2032, #5509, #6133, #7405, #7606, #7882, #8128